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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 10.00

+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00

 
1 Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 10.00

 
1 Tschudi Enrico (2011) 10.00

+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

1 Suter Max (2010) 10.00
+ Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 a Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00

1 Marti Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Gisler Diego (2011) 10.00

1 Herger Mike (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 a Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00

1 b Flachsmann Jona (2010) 10.00
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Planzer David (2011) 10.00

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Burri Nik (2010) 10.00

1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

1 a Arnold David (2010) 10.00
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 10.00

1 b Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 a Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Huwyler Noe (2010) 9.75

1 b Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 c Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 a Liem Carlo (2010) 9.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

1 b Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Odermatt Basil (2011) 9.75

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75

1 Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.75

1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

1 Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.75
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.75

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

1 Planzer David (2011) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

1 a Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Herger Mike (2011) 8.50

1 b Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

1 c Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50

1 d Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

1 e Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

1 a Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 b Huwyler Noe (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 c Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 Gisler Diego (2011) 8.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 a Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50

1 Burri Nik (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Andreas (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 10.00

 
1 Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

+ Beck Marc (2008) 10.00

 
1 Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

+ Walker Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 a Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Favata Gianluca (2009) 10.00

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 a Felder Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Herger Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 b Epp Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00

1 c Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

1 d Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

1 a Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00

1 b Betschart André (2008) 10.00
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00

1 Bäbler Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Simmen Nevio (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75

1 Mendel Nik (2008) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75

1 b Herger Benjamin (2008) 9.75
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 9.75

1 a Gabriel Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Planzer Claudio (2009) 9.75

1 b Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75

1 a Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00
- Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00

1 b Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.00
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.00

1 c Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.00
- Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.00
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1 Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00
- Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00

1 a Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75
- Herger Elias (2009) 8.75

1 b Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75
- Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

1 Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

1 a Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75
- Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75

1 b Herger Elias (2009) 8.75
- Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75

1 a Walker Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

1 b Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.50
o Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.50

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

1 a Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 b Simmen Nevio (2008) 8.50
o Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50

1 a Planzer Claudio (2009) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 a Herger Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Felder Remo (2009) 8.50

1 b Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

1 Gisler Jaron (2009) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

1 a Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 b Favata Gianluca (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 c Fässler Elias (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

1 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

1 b Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 c Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 d Beck Marc (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

+ Herger Elias (2006) 10.00

 
1 Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00

+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 10.00

 
1 Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00

+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Murer Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
+ Roner Roman (2007) 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Suter David (2007) 9.75
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 9.75

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Bucheli Mauro (2006) 9.75

1 Gasser Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.75

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

1 a Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00
- Briker Raphael (2006) 9.00

1 b Briker Raphael (2006) 9.00
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00

1 a Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.75
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

1 b Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
- Suter Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 8.75
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

1 c Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.75
- Graf Marius (2006) 8.75

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
- Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.75

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75

1 a Graf Marius (2006) 8.75
- Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.75

1 b Caluori Kilian (2007) 8.75
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75

1 c Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Caluori Kilian (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

1 a Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.75
o Gasser Michael (2006) 8.75

1 b Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Roner Roman (2007) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 Murer Reto (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 a Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

1 Bucheli Mauro (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Kündig Lukas (2012) 10.00

+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00

+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 10.00

 
1 Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00

+ Gnos Linus (2012) 10.00

1 Waser Armin (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Leon (2012) 9.75

1 a Suter Arno (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75

1 b Streiff Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Marvin (2013) 9.75

1 Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75

1 Huwyler Liam (2012) 9.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75

1 a Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75

1 b Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 9.75

1 Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
+ Marty Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.75

1 Marty Lukas (2012) 8.75
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75

1 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

1 Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

1 a Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50

1 b Kempf Jan (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

1 a Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 b Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 c Gisler Marvin (2013) 8.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Leon (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
o Suter Arno (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50


